Измерительные трубки поляриметра
PRM, PRG
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe, 200 mm,
17 ml
PRM-100-DT
Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe,
temperature-controlled, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-DT
Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe,
temperature-controlled, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-100-DTT
Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe,
temperature-controlled, with temperature probe, 100 mm, 12 ml
Model Specifications
PRM-200-DTT
Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe,
temperature-controlled, with temperature probe, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-50-SD Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, 50 mm, 10 ml
PRM-100-SD Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-SD Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-10-SDM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, 10 mm, 1.5 ml
PRM-50-SDM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, 50 mm, 1 ml
PRM-100-
SDM
Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, 100 mm, 0.5 ml
PRM-100-SDT

Suitable for all samples, even aggressive chemicals
For standards-compliant work available in different
lengths
Easy filling for models with filling funnels
Easy to clean by opening the lateral screw
connection
Scratch-resistant, exchangeable cover glasses
Wide range of temperableglass measurement tubes
for the entire range of applications
Precise temperature measurement directly inside the
sample with temperature probe PRT-E/PRT-T
Nearly any temperature range, depending on the
connected water bath
Glass flow-through tubes - all models
Model Spezifications
PRG-100 Glass measurement tube , 100 mm, 8 ml
PRG-200 Glass measurement tube, 200 mm, 15 ml
PRG-50-E Glass measurement tube with filling funnel, 50 mm, 3 ml
PRG-100-E Glass measurement tube with filling funnel, 100 mm, 6 ml
PRG-200-E Glass measurement tube with filling funnel, 200 mm, 12 ml
PRG-100-ET
Glass measurement tube with stainless steel jacket and filling funnel, temperature-
controlled, 100 mm, < 4 ml
PRG-200-ET
Glass measurement tube with stainless steel jacket and filling funnel, temperature-
controlled, 200 mm, < 8 ml
PRG-100-
EPT
Glass measurement tube with stainless steel jacket, inlet and outlet as well as
integrated Peltier temperature control and temperature measurement, 100 mm, 8
ml
PRG-50-M Glass micro measurement tube, 50 mm, 0.55 ml
PRG-100-M Glass micro measurement tube, 100 mm, 1.1 ml
PRG-50-MT Glass micro measurement tube, temperature-controlled, 50 mm, 0.4 ml
PRG-100-D Glass flow-through tube, 100 mm, 8.7 ml
PRG-100-DT Glass flow-through micro tube, temperature-controlled, 100 mm, 0.7 ml
Polarimeter glass measurement
tubes for water temperature
control
PRG-100-/200-ET